
  375  

  85  

  336  

  45  

  29,2  

  348  

  65  

  4x M5  

Dveřní vhoz
k schránce 375mm

TECHNICKÝ LIST

LAKOVANÝ

rozměr            
materiál vhozu
materiál sklapky
spot. materiál
určeno
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375x85 mm
plech z pozinkované oceli tl. 1,2 mm
Al profil č. 27965.00
4ks šroubů s vnitřním šestihranem M5x25
exteriér

Technická data:

375x85
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